The State, through DNCR, shall have the right to maintain, manage, enforce and use, and permit
the public to use, the Trail along the route established as depicted in Exhibit "A".

Said Trail location being more specifically described as:
Beginning at the centerline of the existing trail at a point located approximately two hundred and
ninety-six feet (296'±) easterly from a rebar found at the northwest comer of Tax Map Rl 1
Lot 34-1;

Thence mnning in a southerly direction across Lot 34-1 and across Map Rl 1 Lot 34 to a point
located at the centerline of the existing trail, approximately three hundred and thirty feet (330'±)